

Council Date:	Department:		Presented By:
	Admin		City Manager
January 14, 2025			
AGENDA ITEM: Di Improvement District	iscussion / Action: A resolution	on creating	g the Beall-Dean Ranch Pu
DA CIVEDOUND D			
	rsuant to the Development Agre		
0 1	ring to establish a Public Impr		
	rovement district to fund certa	-	•
Any improvements fu	anded through PID will be paid	l by an ass	essment fee on property loc
within the District.			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
	move that the Willow Park	City Counc	cil pass a resolution of the
Suggested Motion: 1	I move that the Willow Park orizing and creating the Beall	•	•
Suggested Motion: I	orizing and creating the Beall	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas L	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with	orizing and creating the Beall	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas L	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas L	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas L	Dean Ran	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with matters incident and	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas La related thereto, and providin	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with matters incident and	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas L	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with matters incident and	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas La related thereto, and providin	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park authorin accordance with matters incident and STAFF/BOARD/CO	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas La related thereto, and providin	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park authorin accordance with matters incident and STAFF/BOARD/CO	orizing and creating the Beall Chapter 372 of the Texas La related thereto, and providin	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement dis
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park authorin accordance with matters incident and STAFF/BOARD/CO	Chapter 372 of the Texas Larelated thereto, and providin	Dean Rangeral Gover	ch public improvement distance nment Code; Resolving of ive date.
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with matters incident and STAFF/BOARD/CO EXHIBITS:	Chapter 372 of the Texas Larelated thereto, and providing MMISSION RECOMMEND.	Dean Rangocal Governg an effection	ch public improvement distance nment Code; Resolving of ive date.
Suggested Motion: I of Willow Park author in accordance with matters incident and STAFF/BOARD/CO EXHIBITS:	Chapter 372 of the Texas Larelated thereto, and providing MMISSION RECOMMEND.	Dean Randocal Governg an effection ATION:	ch public improvement discument Code; Resolving of ive date.